Mistrzostwa Mazowsza Ul6 2022
CIECHANOW, 17.09.2022

MEZCZYZNI/MEN
100 metrow M U16
FINAL +1.7 13:13
1 WISNIEWSKI Ignacy 05.03.2007 KS Orzet Warszawa Mz 11.46
2 BIELECKI Jakub 03.10.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice Mz 11.87
3 SOT Antoni 08.06.2008 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 12.01 PB
4 STEPKOWSKI Mateusz 07.01.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.02
5 JASKULKA Michat 23.10.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.43
CWIK Tomasz 11.09.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz DNS
100 metréow M U16
Bieg 1/ 2 -0.8 12:26
1 WISNIEWSKI Ignacy 05.03.2007 KS Orzet Warszawa Mz 11.53 q
2 BIELECKI Jakub 03.10.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice Mz 11.81 q
3 STEPKOWSKI Mateusz 07.01.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.04 q
4 SOT Antoni 08.06.2008 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 12.20 q
5 JASKULKA Michat 23.10.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.29 qPB
Bieg 2/ 2 -0.8 12:32
1 CWIK Tomasz 11.09.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 12.42 qPB
2 KRUPA Rafat 28.09.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 12.53 PB
3 BIELINSKI Jakub 02.12.2008 KS Zawkrze Mtawa Mz 12.92
4 TURKOT Stach 11.02.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 13.08
5 CHADZYNSKI Stanistaw 14.07.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa MZ 13.20 PB
300 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/ 3 14:22
1 BIELECKI Jakub 03.10.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice MZ 36.84 PB
2 CWIK Tomasz 11.09.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa MZ 38.20 PB
3 WROBLEWSKI Pawet 13.07.2007 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek Mz 38.30 PB
4 SAWICKI Ignacy 17.03.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 38.33 PB
5 LIS Szymon 13.05.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa MZ 38.36 PB
Bieg 2/ 3 14:24
1 $IEKACZYNSKI 15.07.2007 OKS Start Otwock Mz 38.69 PB
2 ZUCHOWSKI Tomasz 23.06.2008 OKS Start Otwock Mz 38.91 PB
3 SMIGIELSKI Szymon 29.08.2007 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 39.13 PB
4 NOWINSKI Jan 21.05.2008 Akademia Sportu Otwock Mz 39.15 PB
5 PIELAK Jakub 20.02.2007 OKS Start Otwock Mz 39.81 PB
Bieg 3/ 3 14:27
1 ANDRZEJAK Aleksander 18.02.2008 Akademia Sportu Otwock Mz 40.37 PB
2 SOT Antoni 08.06.2008 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 40.91 PB
3 LEWANDOWSKI Michat 06.05.2008 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 40.97 PB
4 BAGINSKI Barttomiej 20.02.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 41.63
5 TYBOROWSKI Antoni 23.10.2008 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 42.87 PB
600 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/ 1 12:48
1 OLEJINIK Mikofaj 09.09.2007 UKS Filipides Teresin Mz 1:25.30 PB
2 WIELOGORSKI Mikotaj 05.09.2008 MKS Pogon Siedice Mz 1:26.14 PB
3 JAKUBIEC Krzysztof 12.07.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 1:27.66 PB
4 KNYCH Kamil 27.01.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 1:29.09 PB
5 BIENIECKI Stefan 11.04.2007 MKS Polonia Warszawa Mz 1:31.94 PB
6 LADA Marek 17.06.2008 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 1:34.21 PB
7 SALA Szymon 11.09.2007 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 1:36.29 PB
8 KURDEJ Jakub 15.11.2007 OKS Start Otwock Mz 1:38.19 PB
9 BRZEZINSKI Maksymilian 01.10.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 1:41.04
10 KOZAKIEWICZ Mikotaj 02.08.2007 AKL Ursynow Warszawa Mz 1:47.26
11 STANKIEWICZ Stanistaw 15.05.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 1:50.15 PB
12 LEWANDOWSKI Norbert 19.12.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 2:09.76
1000 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/ 1 13:23
1 PILICHOWSKI Szymon 14.05.2007 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 2:56.70 PB
2 WISNIEWSKI Barttomiej 05.07.2008 MKL Myszyniec Mz 2:57.09
3 MROZEK Artur 18.06.2007 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 2:58.40
4 KOSNO Olaf 12.03.2008 RK Athletics Warszawa Mz 3:07.77 PB
5 CHACHURSKI Mieszko 29.12.2007 AKL Ursynoéw Warszawa Mz 3:08.28
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6
7
8

KOENIERZAK Szymon
BERFT Borys
CHUDY Julian

2000 metréw M U16
Bieg 1/ 1

1

2 GRZEGRZOLKA Wojciech

3
4
5
6

TRELA Kacper

KULINSKI Antoni
PIMPICKI Ignacy
JARECKI Bartosz
PALDYNA Tomasz

Pchniecie kulag M U16 (5kg)

FINAL

CO~NO U WNPE

MAJEWSKI Patryk
WODZYNSKI Przemystaw
GAJDA Jakub
MAZURKIEWICZ Jakub
LEKSINSKI Mikotaj
GADALSKI Patryk
MARCINIUK Franciszek
KURAS Stanistaw

Rzut oszczepem M U16 (600)

FINAL

O~NOUT A WN P

PSZCZOLKOWSKI Maciej
WILCZYNSKI Kajetan
LIPKA Jan

MAJEWSKI Patryk
MAZURKIEWICZ Jakub
GAJDA Jakub

GADALSKI Patryk
BRZEZINSKI Maksymilian

Rzut dyskiem M U16 (1kg)

FINAL

~N~NoobhwNBE

STACHEWICZ Adam
MODZELEWSKI Filip
WODZYNSKI Przemystaw
LADA Igor

KURAS Stanistaw
MIKICIUK Aleksander
MARCINIUK Franciszek

Skok wzwyz M U16

FINAL

1
2
3

PIORKOWSKI Jakub
ZIELINSKI Wiktor
MURAWSKI Aleksander

Skok w dal M U16

FINAL

~N~No b wNE

MOSIONEK Jakub
GOLATOWSKI Stanistaw
KOWALSKI Barttomiej
OLEJNIK Mikotaj
KOCHANSKI Klaudiusz
TURKOT Stach
MURAWSKI Aleksander

Wieloskok M U16

FINAL

OO WNE

MOSIONEK Jakub
KOCHANSKI Klaudiusz
KOWALSKI Barttomiej
PIORKOWSKI Jakub
KOENIERZAK Szymon
KOZAKIEWICZ Mikotaj

300 m ppt M U16
Bieg 1/ 1
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01.09.2008
07.08.2007
17.11.2008

18.09.2007
22.07.2007

GKS Wilga Garwolin
KS Czempion Warszawa
KM Aktywni Sochaczew

UKS Olimp Kozienice
GKS Wilga Garwolin

27.03.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

20.07.2008
26.07.2008
17.11.2008

28.07.2007
16.10.2008
25.05.2008
06.01.2008
30.01.2008
01.01.2008
02.10.2008
19.11.2008

27.01.2008
01.05.2007
08.05.2009
28.07.2007
06.01.2008
25.05.2008
01.01.2008
01.10.2007

05.09.2008
05.06.2007
16.10.2008
13.11.2007
19.11.2008
18.08.2008
02.10.2008

29.06.2008
10.06.2008
12.01.2007

09.03.2007
03.03.2007
17.07.2007
09.09.2007
14.07.2007
11.02.2008
12.01.2007

09.03.2007
14.07.2007
17.07.2007
29.06.2008
01.09.2008
02.08.2007

KS Czempion Warszawa
UKS 48 Warszawa
SRS Kondycja Piaseczno

RLTL Optima Radom
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
RLTL Optima Radom
RLTL Optima Radom
MKS Pilica Biatobrzegi
RLTL Optima Radom
PUKS Jedynka tosice
RK Athletics Warszawa

MKS Pogon Siedice

RLTL Optima Radom

UKS Technik Radom
RLTL Optima Radom
RLTL Optima Radom
RLTL Optima Radom
RLTL Optima Radom

UKS LA Basket Warszawa

UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
MKS Bank BS Plonsk
OKLA Elektro-Energetyka
RK Athletics Warszawa
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice

MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
MKS Puttusk
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

RLTL Optima Radom
WLKS Nowe lganie

MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
UKS Filipides Teresin
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

RLTL Optima Radom
MKS Bank BS Plonsk
MKS Bank BS Plonsk
MKS Ostrowianka Ostréw
GKS Wilga Garwolin

AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

Mz

MZ

12:30

13:48

15:12

3:10.75
3:12.15
3:13.52

6:23.27
6:23.90
6:38.42
6:39.61
6:46.80
6:51.46

11.16
9.88
9.48
9.21
8.47
8.26
8.08
7.52

43.23
40.03
39.10
38.96
34.01
33.59
25.43
24.84

38.61
35.82
31.33
31.08
27.12
25.16
22.49

1.70
1.65
1.45

6.18
5.66
5.38
521
5.19
4.83
4.35

11.68
11.03
10.67
10.67
10.18
9.86

PB

PB
PB

PB

=PB

PB

PB
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1 SALCZYNSKI Patryk
2 PISKORSKI Antoni

3 GRANICA Hubert

4 MALESZA Aleksander
5 MAREK Przemystaw

4x100 metrow M U16
Bieg 1/ 1

1
204 Kamil KNYCH
267 Michat JASKULKA
207 Mateusz STEPKOWSKI
256 Rafat KRUPA

907 Ignacy SAWICKI
974 Marek tADA

971 Adam RYMARZ
978 Przemystaw MAREK

53 Antoni PISKORSKI
87 Stanistaw KURAS
63 Olaf KOSNO
99 Szymon LIS

KOBIETY/WOMEN
100 metréw K U16
FINAL

KOPROWSKA Maja
HABROWICZ Ewa
BARICA Kinga
PAWLAK Adrianna
KURACKA Karolina
LESZCZYNSKA Agata

100 metrow K U16
Bieg 1/ 5

KOPROWSKA Maja
HABROWICZ Ewa
BARICA Kinga
LESZCZYNSKA Agata
KURACKA Karolina
KOPEC Letycja

/5

PAWLAK Adrianna
GIBAS Wiktoria
GRUZINSKA Julia
KUBALAK Karolina
PRZEMYLSKA Karolina

oo wWNE

o wWNE

N

Bieg

O wWN PP

Bieg 3/ 5

OLSZEWSKA Julia
PRZYBYLOWSKA Blanka
WOZNICKA Maria
STOLARCZYK Maja
MACIEJEWSKA Antonina

/5

AKONOM Natalia
KICINSKA Amanda
KAZMIERSKA Kaja
SZCZESNIAK Maria
POLTORZYCKA Natalia

/5

£ OZA Weronika
LAZARSKA Zuzanna
BUCZYNSKA Maja
KREPS Maja
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19.03.2008 MKS Pilica Biatobrzegi
21.01.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa
16.11.2007 OKS Skra Warszawa
08.04.2008 UKS Kresy Otwock
04.05.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
27.01.2007
23.10.2007
07.01.2008
28.09.2007
KS Czempion Warszawa
17.03.2007
17.06.2008
31.05.2007
04.05.2007
RK Athletics Warszawa
21.01.2007
19.11.2008
12.03.2008
13.05.2007

+0.5

17.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa
09.08.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa
09.08.2008 CSiR Susz

16.07.2008 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
12.11.2007 KM Aktywni Sochaczew
21.04.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa

+0.9

17.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa
09.08.2007 RK Athletics Warszawa
09.08.2008 CSIiR Susz

21.04.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa
12.11.2007 KM Aktywni Sochaczew
14.04.2008 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa

-0.9

16.07.2008 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
04.06.2007 UKS Orzetki Warszawa
26.01.2008 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanow
25.10.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa
29.01.2007 MUKS Ptock

+2.3

31.07.2007 GUKS Asy Dywity
22.06.2007 AKL Ursynow Warszawa
12.08.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa
14.11.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice
23.04.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa

+1.1

16.01.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice
12.07.2007 Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw
09.07.2008 MKS Bank BS Ptorisk
14.08.2007 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
17.07.2007 MKS Pogon Siedice

+2.0

19.03.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
13.11.2008 Runners Team Ciechanéw
20.06.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
18.01.2008 KM Aktywni Sochaczew

14:

Mz

Mz

MZ

39

18

:20

42.79
42.94
43.02
43.31
45.59

47.19

49.34

52.14

13.06
13.26
13.36
13.37
13.54
13.58

13.10
13.15
13.38
13.49
13.53
13.61

13.45
13.64
13.66
13.99
14.05

14.15
14.29
14.31
14.38
14.60

14.47
14.55
14.64
14.88
15.24

14.50
15.11
15.11
17.15

PB
PB

PB

qPB

PB
PB

<
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300 metrow K U16

Bieg 1/ 2 14:08
1 CZAJKA Agata 29.05.2008 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 41.98
2 LESZCZYNSKA Agata 21.04.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 44.05
3 HOYER Natalia 02.05.2008 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 44.18
4 CHLOPIK tucja 07.09.2008 UKS MTE Milanéwek Mz 44.93
5 OLSZEWSKA Julia 31.07.2007 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 45.23 PB
Bieg 2/ 2 14:11
1 MATUSZEWSKA Amelia 20.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa Mz 45.20 PB
2 PAWLAK Adrianna 16.07.2008 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 47.04
3 PERZANOWSKA Lena 17.12.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 47.32 PB
4 KIELPIKOWSKA Alicja 20.03.2008 OKS Start Otwock Mz 51.36 PB
5 BUCZYNSKA Maja 20.06.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 52.70
600 metrow K U16
Bieg 1/ 2 12:38
1 ZIELINSKA Alicja 25.07.2007 UKS Herkules Sulejowek Mz 1:40.89
2 KALINOWSKA Marta 20.04.2009 LKS Makoéw Mazowiecki Mz 1:41.80 PB
3 ROMANOW Iga 05.10.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 1:45.12 SB
4 CHOJNOWSKA Adrianna 29.12.2008 GUKS Asy Dywity WN 1:45.13 PB
5 RUSILOWICZ Kornelia 26.07.2008 UKS Siédemka Ostroteka Mz 1:45.71
6 GALAJ Matylda 11.06.2008 AKL Ursynow Warszawa Mz 1:47.09
7 SZYMANSKA Maja 11.07.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 1:47.67 PB
8 MINTA Zuzanna 23.07.2006 MLKS Ostroda WN 1:55.34
Bieg 2/ 2 12:43
1 SAKOWICZ Aleksandra 05.10.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa MZ 1:49.37
2 DEBECKA Karolina 14.03.2007 SRS Kondycja Piaseczno Mz 1:50.99
3 JANAS Marianna 26.06.2008 KS Czempion Warszawa Mz 1:53.51
4 FIJALKOWSKA Magdalena 08.04.2008 KS Zawkrze Mtawa MZ 1:55.71
5 KWIECINSKA Maria 13.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa MZ 1:56.90
6 JAKUBCZAK Matgorzata 25.11.2008 GKS Wilga Garwolin Mz 2:00.13
7 SOSNIERZ Hanna 15.02.2008 UKS Herkules Sulejéwek MZ 2:07.77
1000 metréw K U16
Bieg 1/ 1 13:18
1 BLACHNIO Natasza 28.06.2009 UKS 48 Warszawa Mz 3:01.02 PB
2 KACPRZYNSKA Marta 16.07.2007 LKS Makoéw Mazowiecki Mz 3:01.53
3 KAROLAK Amelia 25.06.2007 UKS Technik Radom Mz 3:04.38 PB
4 SZCZYGIELSKA Anita 13.05.2008 MKS Pogon Siedice Mz 3:21.31
5 ROLA Marcjanna 19.07.2007 RLTL Optima Radom Mz 3:35.28
80 metrow pt K U16
FINAL ) -1.0 12:58
1 WILCZYNSKA Lena 01.05.2007 UKS Technik Radom Mz 12.59 PB
2 ZUROWSKA Klaudia 01.02.2007 UKS Technik Radom Mz 13.25
3 SADOWSKA Julia 12.03.2007 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk Mz 13.35
4 £ ODZINSKA Zofia 23.03.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 13.36
5 HERMANOWSKA Zuzanna 20.12.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 13.69
JAMROZ Lena 06.01.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz DNF
80 metrow pt K U16
Bieg 1/ 2 +1.1 11:57
1 WILCZYNSKA Lena 01.05.2007 UKS Technik Radom Mz 12.79 q
2 ZUROWSKA Klaudia 01.02.2007 UKS Technik Radom Mz 13.09 q
3 JAMROZ Lena 06.01.2007 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa Mz 13.13 q
4 LODZINSKA Zofia 23.03.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 13.34 q
5 SADOWSKA Julia 12.03.2007 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk Mz 13.43 q
Bieg 2/ 2 -0.1 12:02
1 HERMANOWSKA Zuzanna 20.12.2007 UKS LA Basket Warszawa Mz 13.57 qPB
2 GOTOWIEC Barbara 21.02.2008 UKS Orzetki Warszawa Mz 13.99
3 KLODKIEWICZ Maria 02.12.2008 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz 18.72
NUNEZ-KRAJEWSKA Anika 23.10.2008 UKS Sporting Zielonki Mz DNF
Pchniecie kulg K U16 (3kg)
FINAL 13:37
1 CIESZEWSKA Aleksandra 09.06.2008 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk Mz 11.58
2 BIELECKA Maja 20.12.2007 RLTL Optima Radom Mz 11.15
3 KAROL Blanka 03.11.2007 KS Zawkrze Mtawa Mz 9.97 PB
4 MACIEJEWSKA Antonina 23.04.2007 KS AZS AWF Warszawa Mz 9.29
5 SZUMIEC Alicja 22.05.2007 PUKS Jedynka tosice Mz 8.94 PB
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6 JAKUBOWSKA Wiktoria
7 ANDRZEJCZUK Natasza
8 TUCHARZ Weronika

Rzut oszczepem K U16 (500)
FINAL

PIECHOTA Antonina
ADAMCZYK Nadia
BIELECKA Maja
DEBECKA Matgorzata
TUCHARZ Weronika
PACIOREK Anastazja
GORSKA Julia

~NoOo O~ WNE

Rzut dyskiem K U16 (0.75 kg)
FINAL

CIESZEWSKA Aleksandra
DEBECKA Matgorzata
NURKIEWICZ Anna
BORKOWSKA Patrycja
OBREPALSKA Amelia
SZUMIEC Alicja
ROMANIUK Julia
BIALOKOZIEWICZ
ANDRZEJCZUK Natasza

O~NO U WNPE

Skok wzwyz K U16
FINAL

GAJDA Julia

KORYCKA Anna
NAWROCKA Zofia
CHLOPIK tucja
MATUSZEWSKA Amelia
GOTOWIEC Barbara

OO NNBE

Skok w dal K U16
FINAL

1 SUSZCZYNSKA Karolina
2 CZAJKA Agata
3 KAMASZEWSKA Karolina
4 KUSINSKA Julia
5 SWIESIULSKA Agata
6 SOKOLOWSKA Wiktoria
7 KAZMIERSKA Kaja
8 KACKA Aleksandra
9 NAWROCKA Zofia
10 PRZYBYLOWSKA Blanka
11 HERMANOWSKA Zuzanna
12 SZCZESNIAK Maria
13 ZUROWSKA Klaudia
14 KLODKIEWICZ Maria
15 LAZARSKA Zuzanna
GRUZINSKA Julia

Wieloskok K U16
FINAL

DABROWSKA Julia
WOJTCZUK Amelia
PODLIPNIAK Weronika
SOKOLOWSKA Patrycja
KUSINSKA Julia
KAMASZEWSKA Karolina
SWIESIULSKA Agata
GRODECKA Dominika

O~NO O~ WNE

2000 metrow K U16
Bieg 1/ 1

1 WASIELEWSKA Roksana
2 tAKOMSKA Magdalena
3 ZAJAC Aleksandra

4 KALASKA Karolina

300 m ppt K U16
Bieg 1/ 2

1 WILCZYNSKA Lena

X
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02.07.2008
25.06.2007
09.07.2008

04.08.2008
30.06.2007
20.12.2007
28.03.2008
09.07.2008
04.01.2008
10.02.2007

09.06.2008
28.03.2008
02.01.2007
04.12.2008
31.05.2007
22.05.2007
09.06.2007
07.11.2008
25.06.2007

20.05.2008
19.03.2007
28.11.2008
07.09.2008

OKS Skra Warszawa
PUKS Jedynka tosice
KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki

RLTL Optima Radom

RLTL Optima Radom

RLTL Optima Radom

GKS Wilga Garwolin

KS Lider Grodzisk Mazowiecki
GKS Wilga Garwolin

KS Ciechan Ciechanéw

MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
GKS Wilga Garwolin

MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
UKS MOSIR Dziatdowo
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
MKS Ostrowianka Ostréw
PUKS Jedynka tosice

UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS MTE Milanéwek
UKS LA Basket Warszawa
UKS MTE Milanéwek

20.09.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

21.02.2008

02.04.2007
29.05.2008
23.06.2007
07.01.2008
02.03.2008
13.04.2007
09.07.2008
03.08.2007
28.11.2008

UKS Orzetki Warszawa

PUKS Jedynka tosice

KS AZS AWF Warszawa
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
GKS Wilga Garwolin

GKS Wilga Garwolin

MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
UKS LA Basket Warszawa

22.06.2007 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

20.12.2007
14.08.2007
01.02.2007
02.12.2008
13.11.2008
26.01.2008

20.01.2008
11.06.2008
03.10.2007
13.04.2007
07.01.2008
23.06.2007
02.03.2008
29.07.2008

10.05.2007

UKS LA Basket Warszawa
MKS Bank BS Ptonsk

UKS Technik Radom

UKS Sporting Zielonki
Runners Team Ciechanow
Mazovia ProActiv Ciechanéw

MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
PUKS Jedynka tosice
PUKS Jedynka tosice
MKS Ostrowianka Ostrow
GKS Wilga Garwolin

MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
GKS Wilga Garwolin
Runners Team Ciechanow

OKS Skra Warszawa

21.09.2008 AKL Ursynéw Warszawa

24.10.2007
23.07.2007

01.05.2007

OKS Skra Warszawa
GKS Wilga Garwolin

UKS Technik Radom

15:23

12:46

13:00

15:12

8.65
8.01
6.89

38.89
38.24
37.38
26.78
22.64
21.21
20.51

40.93
29.24
28.47
23.33
22.47
21.65
21.20
20.68

1.50
1.40
1.40
1.40
1.25
1.25

4.94
4.87
4.65
4.61
4.40
4.36
4.19
4.07
4.07
4.05
3.99
3.87
3.78
3.59
3.54
NM

10.37
10.18
10.01
9.94
9.68
9.40
9.21
8.78

7:17.46
7:28.71
7:28.88
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2 KORYCKA Anna 19.03.2007 UKS MTE Milanowek

3 KOLASA Aleksandra 27.12.2007 PUKS Jedynka tosice
Bieg 2/ 2
1 GIBAS Wiktoria 04.06.2007 UKS Orzetki Warszawa
2 SADOWSKA Julia 12.03.2007 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk
3 BIEDRZYCKA Zuzanna 22.08.2007 KS Czempion Warszawa
4 BOLCZAK Maria 08.05.2008 OKS Skra Warszawa
4x100 metréw K U16
Bieg 1/ 2
1 PUKS Jedynka tosice
528 Aleksandra KOLASA 27.12.2007
515 Karolina SUSZCZYNSKA 02.04.2007
525 Weronika PODLIPNIAK 03.10.2007
543 Amelia WOJTCZUK 11.06.2008
2 KS Atak Agrykola Warszawa
83 Malwina FLORCZUK 21.04.2007
25 Lena JAMROZ 06.01.2007
99 Weronika LtOZA 19.03.2007
100 Letycja KOPEC 14.04.2008
3 UKS LA Basket Warszawa
154 Adrianna PAWLAK 16.07.2008
154 Zuzanna HERMANOWSKA 20.12.2007
155 Zuzanna BEREDA 06.02.2007
157 Zofia NAWROCKA 28.11.2008
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4 MKS Pogon Siedice Mz 58.18

793 Anita SZCZYGIELSKA 13.05.2008
786 Natalia AKONOM 16.01.2007
791 Natalia POLTORZYCKA 17.07.2007
708 Maja STOLARCZYK 14.11.2007
Bieg 2/ 2 14:51

1 OKS Skra Warszawa MZ 54.11
705 Maria BOLCZAK 08.05.2008
721 Karolina KUBALAK 25.10.2008
739 Maria WOZNICKA 12.08.2008
720 Maja KOPROWSKA 17.10.2008

2 UKS Orzetki Warszawa MZ 54.65
241 Barbara GOTOWIEC 21.02.2008
244 Zofia tODZINSKA 23.03.2008
211 Lena PERZANOWSKA 17.12.2008
213 Wiktoria GIBAS 04.06.2007

3 MKS Bank BS Ptonsk MZ 55.30
527 Aleksandra KACKA 03.08.2007
502 Maria SZCZESNIAK 14.08.2007
520 Julia SADOWSKA 12.03.2007
43 Kaja KAZMIERSKA 09.07.2008

4 KM Aktywni Sochaczew Mz 56.11
77 Maja KREPS 18.01.2008
389 Karolina KURACKA 12.11.2007
104 Patrycja PTASZYNSKA 15.10.2008
106 Natalia HOYER 02.05.2008
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